ONTARIO UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RESULTS SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 13, 2005

MEN'S 15 KM CLASSIC Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Total

1 395 Stephen Hart Lakehead 0:13:40 0:13:56 0:14:05 0:41:41

2 402 Rob Bewick Laurentian  0:13:57 0:14:17 0:14:22 0:42:36

3 368 Skeets Morel Lakehead 0:14:07 0:14:31 0:14:49 0:43:27

4 388 Jeff Seguin Lakehead 0:14:04 0:14:42 0:14:49 0:43:35

5 387 Phil Wood Laurentian  0:14:14 0:15:01 0:14:49 0:44:04

6 400 Brian Suke U of Guelph 0:14:29 0:15:01 0:15:06 0:44:36

7 378 Jeffrey Cameron  Lakehead 0:14:25 0:15:28 0:15:13 0:45:06

8 391 Bryon Hughson Waterloo 0:14:29 0:15:110 0:15:33 0:45:12

9 366 Gavin Hamilton Carleton 0:14:32 0:15:20 0:15:52 0:45:44
10 356 Douglas Bolster Lakehead 0:14:54 0:15:26 0:15:42 0:46:02
11 355Dana Klassen Carleton 0:14:50 0:15:32 0:15:43 46:05.8
12 394 Andrew Rees Waterloo 0:14:48 0:15:37 0:15:40 46:05.9
13 375Derek Boyd Carleton 0:15:03 0:15:36  0:15:31 0:46:10
14 363 Matthew Schoales Lakehead 0:15:02 0:15:58 0:15:45 0:46:45
15 398 Alexander Davis Queen's 0:15:21 0:15:28 0:15:59 0:46:48
16 385Tim Carleton Laurentian  0:15:18 0:15:53 0:15:55 0:47:06
17 389 Steve Kilshaw U of Guelph 0:15:27 0:16:02 0:16:33 48:02.1
18 396 Mike Fadock U of Guelph 0:15:22 0:16:09 0:16:31 48:02.7
19 369 Owen Gray U of Guelph 0:15:43 0:16:28 0:16:36 0:48:47
20 397 Paul Lammens Laurentian  0:15:41 0:16:25 0:16:52 0:48:58
21 392 Greg Edgar Queen's 0:16:03 0:16:25 0:16:42 0:49:10
22 382 Jeremy Lee Carleton 0:15:46 0:16:55 0:16:32 0:49:13
23 384 Jordan Veenstra U of Guelph 0:16:00 0:16:47 0:16:46 0:49:33
24 370Neil de Laplante Waterloo 0:15:54 0:17:00 0:16:53 0:49:47
25 380 Misha Buob U of Guelph 0:15:48 0:16:54 0:17:07 0:49:49
26 390 Greg Farnsworth Carleton 0:16:02 0:16:52 0:16:56 0:49:50
27 401 Matt Strickland Waterloo 0:15:58 0:17:24 0:17:25 0:50:37
28 374 Jeff Crease Laurentian  0:16:23 0:17:10 0:17:08 0:50:41
29 3771lan Myles Queen's 0:16:17 0:17:20 0:17:15 0:50:52
30 399 Martin Koslowsky  Queen's 0:16:14 0:17:19 0:17:34 0:51:07
31 371 Dean Waddell Laurentian  0:16:13 0:17:49 0:17:23 0:51:25
32 357 Neil Greenwood U of Guelph 0:16:42 0:17:25 0:17:54 0:52:01
33 379 Colin Rhodes Waterloo 0:16:19 0:17:52 0:17:56 0:52:07
34 364 Derek Peiper U of Guelph 0:16:29 0:17:53 0:17:55 0:52:17
35 381 Roddy Purzner Queen's 0:16:35 0:17:43 0:18:19 0:52:37
36 367 Dan Morgan Queen's 0:17:16 0:17:46  0:17:37 0:52:39
37 393 James Holden Carleton 0:17:00 0:18:04 0:18:23 0:53:27
38 383 Jamie Tremaine Waterloo 0:17:14 0:18:38 0:18:28 0:54:20
39 361 Mike Neilly Waterloo 0:17:24 0:18:08 0:19:01 0:54:33
40 3600ren Levine Queen's 0:18:21 0:19:10 0:19:11 0:56:42
41 358lan Trimble Uof T 0:18:39 0:19:119 0:19:31 0:57:29
42 365 Steve Groves Waterloo 0:18:53 0:19:38 0:19:51 0:58:22
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ONTARIO UNIVERSITY
CHAMPIONSHIPS
RESULTS SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 13,

343 Andrea Dupont
349 Emily Hayman
344 Rena Bode
318 Mallory Deyne
347 Colleen Lynch
342 Emily Morel
337 Carley Kenwell
338 Emily Sangster
324 Berit Dool

351 Sarah Strickland

329 Melanie Wipprecht

352 Lisa McVicar
332 Alison Godwin
311Linnea Kershaw
304 Sarah Hayman
323Eva Szabo

345 Judy Condliffe
321 Katie Geale

326 Linnea Rudachyk
346 Stephanie Rees
350 Adrienne Mason
322 Jenn Morgan
308 Erika Langman
340 Annalee Winter

317 Jill Viejou

320Kerry van der Ploeg

339 Nicola Cameron

312 Kristen Zazelenchuk

335 Vesta Mather

315Kate Scalion

2005

Waterloo
Lakehead
Lakehead
Lakehead
Queen's
Laurentian
Laurentian
Queen's
Lakehead
Laurentian
Laurentian
Queen's
Queen's
Carleton
Carleton
Carleton

U of Guelph
Queen's
Carleton
Uof T
Trent

U of Guelph
Carleton

U of Guelph
U of Guelph
Laurentian
Carleton
Laurentian
U of Guelph

Carleton

WOMEN'S
10KM
CLASSIC

Lap 1
0:17:00
0:17:20
0:17:30
0:17:38
0:17:37
0:17:32
0:18:20
0:18:27
0:18:26
0:18:27
0:18:40
0:18:52
0:18:48
0:18:59
0:19:27
0:19:03
0:19:17
0:19:16
0:19:29
0:19:27
0:19:39
0:19:40
0:19:47
0:19:32
0:19:44
0:20:02
0:19:54
0:20:45
0:20:02

0:20:06

Lap 2
0:17:39
0:18:00
0:17:53
0:17:46
0:18:40
0:18:47
0:18:41
0:18:50
0:19:14
0:19:14
0:19:07
0:19:08
0:19:20
0:19:12
0:19:47
0:20:12
0:19:58
0:20:07
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:20:03
0:20:08
0:20:04
0:20:31
0:20:32
0:20:22
0:20:51
0:20:25
0:21:09

0:21:22

Total

0:34:39

0:35:20

0:35:23

0:35:24

0:36:17

0:36:19

0:37:01

0:37:17

0:37:40

0:37:41

0:37:47

0:38:00

0:38:08

0:38:11

0:39:14

0:39:15

0:39:15

0:39:23

0:39:33

0:39:36

0:39:42

0:39:48

0:39:51

0:40:03

0:40:16

0:40:24

0:40:45

0:41:10

0:41:11

0:41:28


http://www.pdffactory.com

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com

327 Heather MacMillan
306 Katherine Knight
334 Erika Revesz
331Lilla Roy

309 Heather Foley
330Colleen Hammond
341 Rebecca Saari
314 Rachel Herron
353 Toni Carlisle

348 Kelly Skinner
316Barb Tassa

313 Emilie Caron

336 Evguenia Tretiakova

328 Tiffany Duncan
302 Katharina Fischer
303 Gillian Kunza

325 Lesley Gaudry
307 Stefanie Reusswig

333 Surabhi Venkatesh

U of Guelph
U of Guelph
Carleton
Laurentian
Laurentian
Queen's
Uof T
Trent
Waterloo
Waterloo
Uof T
Lakehead
Uof T
Waterloo

U of Guelph
Trent
Waterloo
Uof T

Waterloo

0:20:14

0:20:20

0:20:39

0:20:38

0:21:15

0:21:07

0:21:07

0:21:20

0:21:08

0:21:20

0:21:44

0:22:10

0:21:54

0:22:53

0:22:20

0:23:19

0:26:23

0:26:05

0:30:51

0:21:18

0:21:49

0:21:47

0:21:57

0:21:49

0:22:04

0:22:22

0:22:22

0:23:02

0:22:58

0:22:47

0:22:48

0:24:17

0:24:13

0:24:55

0:24:01

0:28:02

0:29:59

0:32:59

0:41:32

0:42:09

0:42:26

0:42:35

0:43:04

0:43:11

0:43:29

0:43:42

0:44:10

0:44:18

0:44:31

0:44:58

0:46:11

0:47:06

0:47:15

0:47:20

0:54:25

0:56:04

1:03:50
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